Damen

O NOO A OWN=

©

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
10.
11.
12.

Platz
Platz
Platz

Herren

O NOO S, OWN=

[ N W G W N
o, WN-=0O0

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Jahresbeste im Hessischen Kanu-Verband 2024 — 25
(Heiner Euler-Pokal)

Sabine Harer
Roswitha Gayk

Jutta Brussler-Halmich

Petra Bruder
Dunja Andres

Martina Ruddies-Romer

Lisa Hitschler
Christa Lange
Swantje Lindner
Simone Spies

Felicia Antonia Ramos Frias

Elke Drexler

Rainer Losel
Alexander Vanhdofen
Martin Goedecke
Holger Kinner

Ralf Schipolowski
Roger Stanislowski
Horstmar Werner
Bernd Gayk
Christoph Bockmann
Karl Halmich
Wolfgang Schuster
Andreas Richter
Jan Heering

Florian Wolf

Peter Sindl

Peter Burkert

WSV Birgel

EKC Eschwege
PSV-GW-Kassel
WSV Burgel

DSW Darmstadt
PSV-GW-Kassel
Frankfurter KV 1913
PSV-GW-Kassel
WVC Kassel 1919
WSV Blrgel

WSV Birgel

SKC Gielden

WSV Burgel

WSV Burgel
Frankfurter KV 1913
WSV Blrgel

DSW Darmstadt
WVC Kassel 1919
PSV-GW-Kassel
EKC Eschwege
WSV Burgel
PSV-GW-Kassel
WSV Birgel
Frankfurter KV 1913
Frankfurter KV 1913
PSV-GW-Kassel
WSV Birgel

WSV Birgel

335,0
212,4
211,5
166,6
119,6
115,7
104,1
103,2
72,1
60,7
60,5
49,3

390,0
380,0
291,3
268,0
263,6
240,2
2244
220,5
155,6
147.,4
144,6
136,9
102,2

85,0

65,7

60,0

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte



