

Jahresbeste im Hessischen Kanu-Verband 2024 – 25 (Heiner Euler-Pokal)

Damen

1. Platz	Sabine Harer	WSV Bürgel	335,0 Punkte
2. Platz	Roswitha Gayk	EKC Eschwege	212,4 Punkte
3. Platz	Jutta Brüssler-Halmich	PSV-GW-Kassel	211,5 Punkte
4. Platz	Petra Bruder	WSV Bürgel	166,6 Punkte
5. Platz	Dunja Andres	DSW Darmstadt	119,6 Punkte
6. Platz	Martina Rüddies-Römer	PSV-GW-Kassel	115,7 Punkte
7. Platz	Lisa Hitschler	Frankfurter KV 1913	104,1 Punkte
8. Platz	Christa Lange	PSV-GW-Kassel	103,2 Punkte
9. Platz	Swantje Lindner	WVC Kassel 1919	72,1 Punkte
10. Platz	Simone Spies	WSV Bürgel	60,7 Punkte
11. Platz	Felicia Antonia Ramos Frias	WSV Bürgel	60,5 Punkte
12. Platz	Elke Drexler	SKC Gießen	49,3 Punkte

Herren

1. Platz	Rainer Lösel	WSV Bürgel	390,0 Punkte
2. Platz	Alexander Vanhöfen	WSV Bürgel	380,0 Punkte
3. Platz	Martin Goedecke	Frankfurter KV 1913	291,3 Punkte
4. Platz	Holger Kinner	WSV Bürgel	268,0 Punkte
5. Platz	Ralf Schipolowski	DSW Darmstadt	263,6 Punkte
6. Platz	Roger Stanislowski	WVC Kassel 1919	240,2 Punkte
7. Platz	Horstmar Werner	PSV-GW-Kassel	224,4 Punkte
8. Platz	Bernd Gayk	EKC Eschwege	220,5 Punkte
9. Platz	Christoph Böckmann	WSV Bürgel	155,6 Punkte
10. Platz	Karl Halmich	PSV-GW-Kassel	147,4 Punkte
11. Platz	Wolfgang Schuster	WSV Bürgel	144,6 Punkte
12. Platz	Andreas Richter	Frankfurter KV 1913	136,9 Punkte
13. Platz	Jan Heering	Frankfurter KV 1913	102,2 Punkte
14. Platz	Florian Wolf	PSV-GW-Kassel	85,0 Punkte
15. Platz	Peter Sindl	WSV Bürgel	65,7 Punkte
16. Platz	Peter Burkert	WSV Bürgel	60,0 Punkte